
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Beckenham & Bromley 9 3½ - ½ Beckenham & Bromley 10 Wed 9 Oct 24 19:30 LV
Dartford & Swanley 5 1½ - 2½ Beckenham & Bromley 9 Thu 17 Oct 24 19:45 LV
Sidcup 4 0 - 0 Beckenham & Bromley 9 Wed 8 Jan 25 19:45 OU
Lewisham 8 0 - 0 Beckenham & Bromley 9 Wed 22 Jan 25 19:30 OU
Beckenham & Bromley 9 0 - 0 Charlton 7 Wed 5 Feb 25 19:30 OU
Dartford Juniors 2 0 - 0 Beckenham & Bromley 9 Thu 13 Feb 25 19:30 OU
Beckenham & Bromley 9 0 - 0 Petts Wood & Orpington 9 Wed 5 Mar 25 19:30 OU
Beckenham & Bromley 9 0 - 0 Gravesend 6 Wed 12 Mar 25 19:30 OU
Beckenham & Bromley 9 0 - 0 Dartford Juniors 1 Wed 26 Mar 25 19:30 OU
Petts Wood & Orpington 10 0 - 0 Beckenham & Bromley 9 Fri 28 Mar 25 19:45 OU


